
WEEK #8 (Finals) -- 3/13/25

Team Name Total Time Points
Team GNARL 67.74 24
PC Hammers 68.33 23
Ptex and Patchouli 68.81 22
Misfits 70.82 21
Alpha Technologies 71.07 20
Frost Beer Works 71.15 19
Chug Along 84.42 18
Perrigo Formula 1's 88.14 17
Piste-Off 88.46 16
Beer 88.84 15
Ptex on the Rocks 90.01 14
Instrumart 91.54 13
We're Here for Pizza, prizes & Beer 93.08 12
BBG 94.16 11
Notorious H&B 94.24 10
Beta Boys 95.92 9
Roll Pants 96.32 8
VTWP Frosty Drillers 96.63 7
The Other Ones 101.21 6
VT Construction Carvers 122.99 5
Individual Registrants 133.10 4
Slippery Soapers 141.68 3
Flex Realty 220.80 1.5
Gate Crashers 220.80 1.5

Point Totals
Team Name Week 1 Week 2 Week 3

Team GNARL 24 Drop 24
PC Hammers 23 23 Drop
Ptex and Patchouli 22 21 22
Frost Beer Works Drop 24 23
Alpha Technologies 21 22 21
Misfits 20 Drop 20
Beer 18 9 16
Piste-Off 14 15 15
Ptex on the Rocks 17 12 10
Beta Boys 11 14 9
Chug Along 12 10 14
Notorious H&B 15 4 17
Roll Pants 13 16 Drop
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The Other Ones Drop 7 18
VTWP Frosty Drillers Drop 18 7
Perrigo Formula 1's 9 8 11
BBG 16 17 12
We're Here for Pizza, prizes & Beer 10 Drop 3
Slippery Soapers 8 13 Drop
Instrumart Drop 5 5
VT Construction Carvers 5 6 19
Individual Registrants Drop 11 6
Flex Realty 3 1.5 Drop
Gate Crashers 4 1.5 4
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Point Totals
Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Finals Total

24 23 24 24 24 167
23 24 22 23 23 161
22 22 20 Drop 22 151
19 21 23 21 19 150
21 Drop 19 20 20 144
20 20 21 22 21 144
18 16 Drop 18 15 110

Drop 18 12 17 16 107
14 17 Drop 11 14 95
16 Drop 17 13.5 9 89.5
8 Drop 14 13.5 18 89.5

12 Drop 16 12 10 86
15 12 11 8 8 83
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7 15 13 15 6 81
3 11 18 16 7 80

13 10 9 Drop 17 77
4 9 6 Drop 11 75
11 13 15 5 12 69
9 14 4 6 3 57
5 8 10 10 13 56

17 1.5 Drop 2 5 55.5
6 7 7 9 4 50
1 4 3 4 1.5 18
2 3 2 Drop 1.5 18

4



Place Bib # M/F Equip. First Name Last Name Hdcp. (sec) Red Course Blue Course
1 171 M S Chris Wilcox 3.00 19.14 19.27
2 123 M S Brian Irwin 2.00 18.23 18.32
3 18 M S Kristian Omland 2.00 DNF 18.28
4 74 M S Jamey Parks 1.00 17.31 17.64
5 176 M S Jim Nash 3.00 19.40 19.49
6 127 M S Adam DesLauriers 1.50 18.26 18.60
7 77 M S Josh Blais 1.50 18.29 18.83
8 34 M S Kogut Bob 1.50 18.53 19.55
9 124 M S Peter Jewett 0.50 17.61 18.20

10 169 M S Kurt Naser 0.25 17.46 17.83
11 126 M S Quintin Tyler 2.50 20.13 19.82
12 139 M S Doyle Strack 2.50 20.26 19.84
13 165 M S Nathan Petter 0.25 17.65 19.07
14 128 M S Eric DesLauriers 2.50 19.96 20.02
15 137 M S Garin Frost 2.00 19.49 19.49
16 17 M S Mike Dimitroff 1.50 19.00 19.80
17 143 M S Joe Hameline 2.00 19.53 19.50
18 33 M S Hinge Nick 2.00 19.58 19.90
19 163 F S Kylie Willis 0.50 18.11 18.43
20 125 F S Brooke Lindsley 0.50 18.14 18.26
21 166 M S Jeff Petter 3.00 20.69 20.76
22 122 M S Joe Cutts 2.50 20.26 20.86
23 78 F S Kari  Antonucci 1.00 18.77 DNS
24 1 M S Nate Gunesch 0.00 17.80 18.19
25 141 M S Caden Frost 0.00 17.88 18.00
26 138 M S Jeff Marvin 1.50 19.40 19.58
27 75 M S Eli Moulton 1.50 19.44 20.01
28 76 M S Steve Hadaway 1.00 18.99 19.87
29 172 M S Alex Slemp 0.00 18.02 18.29
30 23 M S Ethan Platt 1.50 19.57 20.01
31 14 M S Theodore Hadley 0.00 18.32 18.45
32 167 M T Grayson King 2.50 20.88 20.87
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33 158 F S Jane Baumer 0.50 18.88 19.79
34 170 M S Chris Gero 0.00 18.63 18.54
35 174 F S Sarah Perryman 0.50 19.08 19.49
36 121 M S John McLaughlin 3.00 21.58 22.64
37 175 F S Ashley Yoviene 0.50 19.11 19.69
38 22 M S Isaac Smith 0.00 18.80 18.66
39 140 F S Carolyn Stone 2.50 21.32 21.51
40 24 F S Stephanie Sowles 2.00 21.17 20.97
41 27 M S Schuyler MacDonald 0.00 DNS 19.10
42 153 M B Lou Phelps 5.00 24.16 26.14
43 183 M S Kim Brown 4.00 23.22 23.49
44 161 M S Jeff Goldman 0.00 20.02 19.44
45 105 M S Joe Weith 2.50 22.02 22.42
46 72 M S Michael Tallman 1.00 20.83 21.23
47 32 M B Mike Murphy 3.75 23.72 24.51
48 107 M S Bobby Friedlaender 2.50 22.62 22.62
49 47 F S Parker Foster 0.50 20.70 21.45
50 162 M S Greg Goldman 0.00 20.32 21.13
51 21 F S Colleen Ward 0.50 21.26 20.84
52 142 M S Matt Richer 1.50 21.86 22.01
53 80 M B Chris Toupence 5.00 25.44 25.69
54 115 M S Rick Kendall 0.25 20.74 21.20
55 29 M S Chris Mastropietro 0.00 24.95 20.64
56 49 M S Robert Frost 2.50 23.45 DNS
57 133 M S Rudy Bentlage 0.00 21.05 21.09
58 97 M S Seth Davis 0.50 23.14 21.60
59 62 F S Kelsey Albert 0.75 22.03 21.92
60 43 M S Drew Carleton 0.00 21.26 22.60
61 132 M S Jared Pellerin 0.25 21.86 21.51
62 116 M S Jordan Leckey 0.00 21.42 22.33
63 130 M S Tanner Bowden 0.00 21.51 21.49
64 19 F S Molly Farrell 0.75 22.70 23.58
65 111 F S Hannah Danis 0.50 23.47 22.50
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66 113 M S Hugh Sichel 0.00 22.17 22.56
67 109 F S Molly Tonino 1.00 23.33 24.10
68 98 F S Laine Margolin 0.75 23.70 23.29
69 10 M S Jef Compo 1.50 25.00 24.06
70 106 M S Jeff Morin 2.50 25.28 25.44
71 108 M S Scott Danis 2.00 25.08 24.78
72 20 M S Rob Bousquet 1.50 24.44 25.73
73 3 F S Emma Ramirez-Richer 0.50 23.53 25.79
74 145 M S Carl Grumbine 0.00 23.22 23.49
75 152 M S Joshua Allessio 0.00 23.23 23.62
76 90 F S Rachael Holappa 0.50 23.81 24.39
77 168 M S Adam Benjamin 0.50 23.81 24.50
78 57 F S Allison Durkan 0.50 24.16 24.19
79 50 F S Kiesha Richardson 0.75 DNS 24.50
80 41 F S Cassie Keane 0.50 25.12 24.39
81 104 F S Carly Fleming 0.75 24.70 24.74
82 63 M S Gary Tilden 0.25 24.30 24.56
83 119 F S Monica Thomas 0.50 24.56 25.65
84 155 M S Dan Reid 0.00 24.28 24.69
85 35 M S Richard Dylan 0.00 DNS 24.29
86 46 F S Kristen Kaichen 0.50 25.16 25.71
87 135 F S Emma Janson 0.50 25.16 26.07
88 64 F S Maddy Young 0.50 25.78 27.79
89 136 M S Sumner Ford 0.00 26.54 25.62
90 26 M S Scott Suiter 1.50 27.13 DNS
91 9 F S Sarah Schindler 0.50 26.46 30.14
92 69 M S Noah Navotany 0.25 26.27 28.01
93 13 M B Brian Clukey 3.50 29.74 DSQ
94 129 M S Will Chaney 0.00 DNS 26.40
95 53 F S Kim Stacey 0.75 27.87 27.16
96 55 M S Jeff Riley 1.50 DNS 28.02
97 102 M S Will Hurd 0.00 28.60 26.65
98 44 F S Liz Blair 0.75 27.58 29.00
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99 179 M S Isaac Miller 0.00 26.90 28.97
82 30 M S Gabe Bedell 0.00 26.97 29.09
83 2 F S Keaton Smith 0.50 28.52 27.57
84 42 F S Claire Benning 0.50 27.66 28.81
85 68 M S Brent Coombs 0.50 27.92 28.43
86 52 F S Ali Desautels 0.50 28.13 DNS
87 15 M S Erik Ziemer 0.00 27.72 28.71
88 67 F S Emily Pogozelski 1.00 30.25 28.94
89 8 M S Will Behm 0.00 28.42 31.99
90 38 M S Payne Bennett 0.00 28.69 29.79
91 25 M S Hunter Leonard 0.00 DNS 29.34
92 54 M B Nick Stacey 4.00 33.48 33.93
93 154 M B Bryan Bissell 5.00 34.72 38.05

112 131 F S Alexa Brouillard 0.50 31.25 30.27
113 160 M B Shane Cahill 3.50 33.40 34.80
114 36 F S Broga Gabriella 0.50 30.44 31.68
115 40 F S Simson Tess 0.50 31.35 32.26
116 60 F S Kendra McKim 0.50 32.09 31.45
117 94 F S Emily Bernhardt 0.50 32.20 31.45
118 134 F S Haley Mahar 0.50 31.56 34.19
119 59 F B Christina Filipowich 4.00 35.24 37.40
120 12 M B Sam Hoffmann 3.50 35.91 35.22
121 180 F S Dayna Ullathorne 0.50 32.28 DNS
122 117 M B Steve Powers 4.50 36.29 40.83
123 58 F S Kirby Landers 0.50 38.05 32.38
124 96 F S Sarah Oughton 0.50 34.51 32.72
125 149 F S Paula Statskey 0.50 33.11 33.63
126 112 M B Rowan Elleman 3.50 40.78 36.20
127 7 M S Toby Weed 0.00 32.92 34.78
128 31 F S Sarah Bedell 0.50 34.08 34.90
129 91 F S AB Fitzsimmons 0.75 36.75 35.38
130 4 F S Kathrine King 0.50 35.24 36.16
131 93 F S Sarah Naple 0.50 35.52 DNS
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132 159 M S Greg Levine 0.00 36.27 35.18
133 103 F S Lilly Boardman 0.50 41.39 36.33
134 61 F B Jessica Lantos 4.00 41.47 42.57
135 11 M S Jim Uljua 2.50 DNS 40.27
136 146 M B Adrian Criner 3.75 50.96 47.68
137 89 F S Hannah Rameaka 0.50 DNS 45.70
138 181 F S Hannah Kirkpatrick 0.50 DNS DNF
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Best Time Adjusted Time Team Name
19.14 16.14 PC Hammers
18.23 16.23 Team GNARL
18.28 16.28 Misfits
17.31 16.31 Ptex and Patchouli
19.40 16.40 PC Hammers
18.26 16.76 Team GNARL
18.29 16.79 Ptex and Patchouli
18.53 17.03 Beer
17.61 17.11 Team GNARL
17.46 17.21 PC Hammers
19.82 17.32 Team GNARL
19.84 17.34 Frost Beer Works
17.65 17.40 Alpha Technologies
19.96 17.46 Team GNARL
19.49 17.49 Frost Beer Works
19.00 17.50 Misfits
19.50 17.50 Frost Beer Works
19.58 17.58 Beer
18.11 17.61 Alpha Technologies
18.14 17.64 Team GNARL
20.69 17.69 Alpha Technologies
20.26 17.76 Team GNARL
18.77 17.77 Ptex and Patchouli
17.80 17.80 Roll Pants
17.88 17.88 Frost Beer Works
19.40 17.90 Frost Beer Works
19.44 17.94 Ptex and Patchouli
18.99 17.99 Ptex and Patchouli
18.02 18.02 PC Hammers
19.57 18.07 Misfits
18.32 18.32 We're Here for Pizza, prizes & Beer
20.87 18.37 Alpha Technologies
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18.88 18.38 Instrumart
18.54 18.54 PC Hammers
19.08 18.58 PC Hammers
21.58 18.58 Team GNARL
19.11 18.61 PC Hammers
18.66 18.66 Misfits
21.32 18.82 Frost Beer Works
20.97 18.97 Misfits
19.10 19.10 Beta Boys
24.16 19.16 Instrumart
23.22 19.22 Individual Registrants
19.44 19.44 Alpha Technologies
22.02 19.52 Chug Along
20.83 19.83 The Other Ones
23.72 19.97 Beta Boys
22.62 20.12 Chug Along
20.70 20.20 Ptex on the Rocks
20.32 20.32 Alpha Technologies
20.84 20.34 Misfits
21.86 20.36 Frost Beer Works
25.44 20.44 Ptex and Patchouli
20.74 20.49 Perrigo Formula 1's
20.64 20.64 Beta Boys
23.45 20.95 VTWP Frosty Drillers
21.05 21.05 Piste-Off
21.60 21.10 Notorious H&B
21.92 21.17 BBG
21.26 21.26 Ptex on the Rocks
21.51 21.26 Piste-Off
21.42 21.42 Perrigo Formula 1's
21.49 21.49 Piste-Off
22.70 21.95 Misfits
22.50 22.00 Chug Along
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22.17 22.17 Perrigo Formula 1's
23.33 22.33 Chug Along
23.29 22.54 Notorious H&B
24.06 22.56 We're Here for Pizza, prizes & Beer
25.28 22.78 Chug Along
24.78 22.78 Chug Along
24.44 22.94 Misfits
23.53 23.03 Roll Pants
23.22 23.22 VT Construction Carvers
23.23 23.23 VT Construction Carvers
23.81 23.31 Slippery Soapers
23.81 23.31 Alpha Technologies
24.16 23.66 BBG
24.50 23.75 VTWP Frosty Drillers
24.39 23.89 Ptex on the Rocks
24.70 23.95 Notorious H&B
24.30 24.05 BBG
24.56 24.06 Perrigo Formula 1's
24.28 24.28 Instrumart
24.29 24.29 Beer
25.16 24.66 Ptex on the Rocks
25.16 24.66 Piste-Off
25.78 25.28 BBG
25.62 25.62 Piste-Off
27.13 25.63 Beta Boys
26.46 25.96 We're Here for Pizza, prizes & Beer
26.27 26.02 The Other Ones
29.74 26.24 We're Here for Pizza, prizes & Beer
26.40 26.40 Piste-Off
27.16 26.41 VTWP Frosty Drillers
28.02 26.52 VTWP Frosty Drillers
26.65 26.65 Notorious H&B
27.58 26.83 Ptex on the Rocks
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26.90 26.90 Individual Registrants
26.97 26.97 Beta Boys
27.57 27.07 Roll Pants
27.66 27.16 Ptex on the Rocks
27.92 27.42 The Other Ones
28.13 27.63 VTWP Frosty Drillers
27.72 27.72 We're Here for Pizza, prizes & Beer
28.94 27.94 The Other Ones
28.42 28.42 Roll Pants
28.69 28.69 Beer
29.34 29.34 Beta Boys
33.48 29.48 VTWP Frosty Drillers
34.72 29.72 Instrumart
30.27 29.77 Piste-Off
33.40 29.90 Instrumart
30.44 29.94 Beer
31.35 30.85 Beer
31.45 30.95 BBG
31.45 30.95 Slippery Soapers
31.56 31.06 Piste-Off
35.24 31.24 BBG
35.22 31.72 We're Here for Pizza, prizes & Beer
32.28 31.78 Individual Registrants
36.29 31.79 Perrigo Formula 1's
32.38 31.88 BBG
32.72 32.22 Slippery Soapers
33.11 32.61 VT Construction Carvers
36.20 32.70 Chug Along
32.92 32.92 Roll Pants
34.08 33.58 Beta Boys
35.38 34.63 Slippery Soapers
35.24 34.74 Roll Pants
35.52 35.02 Slippery Soapers
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35.18 35.18 Instrumart
36.33 35.83 Notorious H&B
41.47 37.47 BBG
40.27 37.77 We're Here for Pizza, prizes & Beer
47.68 43.93 VT Construction Carvers
45.70 45.20 Slippery Soapers
DNF DNF Individual Registrants
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Bib # M/F Equip. First Name Last Name Hdcp. (sec) Red Course
163 F S Kylie Willis 0.50 18.11
165 M S Nathan Petter 0.25 17.65
166 M S Jeff Petter 3.00 20.69
167 M T Grayson King 2.50 20.88
161 M S Jeff Goldman 0.00 20.02
162 M S Greg Goldman 0.00 20.32
168 M S Adam Benjamin 0.50 23.81

62 F S Kelsey Albert 0.75 22.03
57 F S Allison Durkan 0.50 24.16
64 F S Maddy Young 0.50 25.78
60 F S Kendra McKim 0.50 32.09
59 F B Christina Filipowich 4.00 35.24
58 F S Kirby Landers 0.50 38.05
61 F B Jessica Lantos 4.00 41.47
63 M S Gary Tilden 0.25 24.30
36 F S Broga Gabriella 0.50 30.44
40 F S Simson Tess 0.50 31.35
34 M S Kogut Bob 1.50 18.53
33 M S Hinge Nick 2.00 19.58
35 M S Richard Dylan 0.00 DNS
38 M S Payne Bennett 0.00 28.69
31 F S Sarah Bedell 0.50 34.08
27 M S Schuyler MacDonald 0.00 DNS
32 M B Mike Murphy 3.75 23.72
29 M S Chris Mastropietro 0.00 24.95
26 M S Scott Suiter 1.50 27.13
30 M S Gabe Bedell 0.00 26.97
25 M S Hunter Leonard 0.00 DNS

111 F S Hannah Danis 0.50 23.47
109 F S Molly Tonino 1.00 23.33
105 M S Joe Weith 2.50 22.02
107 M S Bobby Friedlaender 2.50 22.62
106 M S Jeff Morin 2.50 25.28
108 M S Scott Danis 2.00 25.08
112 M B Rowan Elleman 3.50 40.78
140 F S Carolyn Stone 2.50 21.32
139 M S Doyle Strack 2.50 20.26
137 M S Garin Frost 2.00 19.49
143 M S Joe Hameline 2.00 19.53
141 M S Caden Frost 0.00 17.88
138 M S Jeff Marvin 1.50 19.40
142 M S Mat Richer 1.50 21.86

1



180 F S Dayna Ullathorne 0.50 32.28
181 F S Hannah Kirkpatrick 0.50 DNS
183 M S Kim Brown 4.00 23.22
179 M S Isaac Miller 0.00 26.90
158 F S Jane Baumer 0.50 18.88
153 M B Lou Phelps 5.00 24.16
155 M S Dan Reid 0.00 24.28
154 M B Bryan Bissell 5.00 34.72
160 M B Shane Cahill 3.50 33.40
159 M S Greg Levine 0.00 36.27

24 F S Stephanie Sowles 2.00 21.17
21 F S Colleen Ward 0.50 21.26
19 F S Molly Farrell 0.75 22.70
18 M S Kristian Omland 2.00 DNF
17 M S Mike Dimitroff 1.50 19.00
23 M S Ethan Platt 1.50 19.57
22 M S Isaac Smith 0.00 18.80
20 M S Rob Bousquet 1.50 24.44
98 F S Laine Margolin 0.75 23.70

104 F S Carly Fleming 0.75 24.70
103 F S Lilly Boardman 0.50 41.39

97 M S Seth Davis 0.50 23.14
102 M S Will Hurd 0.00 28.60
174 F S Sarah Perryman 0.50 19.08
175 F S Ashley Yoviene 0.50 19.11
171 M S Chris Wilcox 3.00 19.14
176 M S Jim Nash 3.00 19.40
169 M S Kurt Naser 0.25 17.46
172 M S Alex Slemp 0.00 18.02
170 M S Chris Gero 0.00 18.63
119 F S Monica Thomas 0.50 24.56
115 M S Rick Kendall 0.25 20.74
116 M S Jordan Leckey 0.00 21.42
113 M S Hugh Sichel 0.00 22.17
117 M B Steve Powers 4.50 36.29
135 F S Emma Janson 0.50 25.16
131 F S Alexa Brouillard 0.50 31.25
134 F S Haley Mahar 0.50 31.56
133 M S Rudy Bentlage 0.00 21.05
132 M S Jared Pellerin 0.25 21.86
130 M S Tanner Bowden 0.00 21.51
136 M S Sumner Ford 0.00 26.54
129 M S Will Chaney 0.00 DNS
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78 F S Kari  Antonucci 1.00 18.77
74 M S Jamey Parks 1.00 17.31
77 M S Josh Blais 1.50 18.29
75 M S Eli Moulton 1.50 19.44
76 M S Steve Hadaway 1.00 18.99
80 M B Chris Toupence 5.00 25.44
47 F S Parker Foster 0.50 20.70
41 F S Cassie Keane 0.50 25.12
46 F S Kristen Kaichen 0.50 25.16
44 F S Liz Blair 0.75 27.58
42 F S Claire Benning 0.50 27.66
43 M S Drew Carleton 0.00 21.26

3 F S Emma Ramirez-Richer 0.50 23.53
2 F S Keaton Smith 0.50 28.52
4 F S Kathrine King 0.50 35.24
1 M S Nate Gunesch 0.00 17.80
8 M S Will Behm 0.00 28.42
7 M S Toby Weed 0.00 32.92

90 F S Rachael Holappa 0.50 23.81
94 F S Emily Bernhardt 0.50 32.20
96 F S Sarah Oughton 0.50 34.51
91 F S AB Fitzsimmons 0.75 36.75
93 F S Sarah Naple 0.50 35.52
89 F S Hannah Rameaka 0.50 DNS

125 F S Brooke Lindsley 0.50 18.14
123 M S Brian Irwin 2.00 18.23
127 M S Adam DesLauriers 1.50 18.26
124 M S Peter Jewett 0.50 17.61
126 M S Quintin Tyler 2.50 20.13
128 M S Eric DesLauriers 2.50 19.96
122 M S Joe Cutts 2.50 20.26
121 M S John McLaughlin 3.00 21.58

67 F S Emily Pogozelski 1.00 30.25
72 M S Michael Tallman 1.00 20.83
69 M S Noah Navotany 0.25 26.27
68 M S Brent Coombs 0.50 27.92

149 F S Paula Statskey 0.50 33.11
145 M S Carl Grumbine 0.00 23.22
152 M S Joshua Allessio 0.00 23.23
146 M B Adrian Criner 3.75 50.96

50 F S Kiesha Richardson 0.75 DNS
53 F S Kim Stacey 0.75 27.87
52 F S Ali Desautels 0.50 28.13
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49 M S Robert Frost 2.50 23.45
55 M S Jeff Riley 1.50 DNS
54 M B Nick Stacey 4.00 33.48

9 F S Sarah Schindler 0.50 26.46
14 M S Theodore Hadley 0.00 18.32
10 M S Jeff Compo 1.50 25.00
13 M B Brian Clukey 3.50 29.74
15 M S Erik Ziemer 0.00 27.72
12 M B Sam Hoffmann 3.50 35.91
11 M S Jim Uljua 2.50 DNS

Note:  This weeks dummy score is  45.20 +10 =  55.20 (slowest weekly best time plus 10 seconds)

Please note that dummy score is used if team lacks appropriate number of scorers
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Blue Course Best Time Adjusted Time
18.43 18.11 17.61
19.07 17.65 17.40
20.76 20.69 17.69
20.87 20.87 18.37
19.44 19.44 19.44
21.13 20.32 20.32
24.50 23.81 23.31
21.92 21.92 21.17
24.19 24.16 23.66
27.79 25.78 25.28
31.45 31.45 30.95
37.40 35.24 31.24
32.38 32.38 31.88
42.57 41.47 37.47
24.56 24.30 24.05
31.68 30.44 29.94
32.26 31.35 30.85
19.55 18.53 17.03
19.90 19.58 17.58
24.29 24.29 24.29
29.79 28.69 28.69
34.90 34.08 33.58
19.10 19.10 19.10
24.51 23.72 19.97
20.64 20.64 20.64
DNS 27.13 25.63
29.09 26.97 26.97
29.34 29.34 29.34
22.50 22.50 22.00
24.10 23.33 22.33
22.42 22.02 19.52
22.62 22.62 20.12
25.44 25.28 22.78
24.78 24.78 22.78
36.20 36.20 32.70
21.51 21.32 18.82
19.84 19.84 17.34
19.49 19.49 17.49
19.50 19.50 17.50
18.00 17.88 17.88
19.58 19.40 17.90
22.01 21.86 20.36
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DNS 32.28 31.78
DNF DNF DNF
23.49 23.22 19.22
28.97 26.90 26.90
19.79 18.88 18.38
26.14 24.16 19.16
24.69 24.28 24.28
38.05 34.72 29.72
34.80 33.40 29.90
35.18 35.18 35.18
20.97 20.97 18.97
20.84 20.84 20.34
23.58 22.70 21.95
18.28 18.28 16.28
19.80 19.00 17.50
20.01 19.57 18.07
18.66 18.66 18.66
25.73 24.44 22.94
23.29 23.29 22.54
24.74 24.70 23.95
36.33 36.33 35.83
21.60 21.60 21.10
26.65 26.65 26.65
19.49 19.08 18.58
19.69 19.11 18.61
19.27 19.14 16.14
19.49 19.40 16.40
17.83 17.46 17.21
18.29 18.02 18.02
18.54 18.54 18.54
25.65 24.56 24.06
21.20 20.74 20.49
22.33 21.42 21.42
22.56 22.17 22.17
40.83 36.29 31.79
26.07 25.16 24.66
30.27 30.27 29.77
34.19 31.56 31.06
21.09 21.05 21.05
21.51 21.51 21.26
21.49 21.49 21.49
25.62 25.62 25.62
26.40 26.40 26.40
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DNS 18.77 17.77
17.64 17.31 16.31
18.83 18.29 16.79
20.01 19.44 17.94
19.87 18.99 17.99
25.69 25.44 20.44
21.45 20.70 20.20
24.39 24.39 23.89
25.71 25.16 24.66
29.00 27.58 26.83
28.81 27.66 27.16
22.60 21.26 21.26
25.79 23.53 23.03
27.57 27.57 27.07
36.16 35.24 34.74
18.19 17.80 17.80
31.99 28.42 28.42
34.78 32.92 32.92
24.39 23.81 23.31
31.45 31.45 30.95
32.72 32.72 32.22
35.38 35.38 34.63
DNS 35.52 35.02
45.70 45.70 45.20
18.26 18.14 17.64
18.32 18.23 16.23
18.60 18.26 16.76
18.20 17.61 17.11
19.82 19.82 17.32
20.02 19.96 17.46
20.86 20.26 17.76
22.64 21.58 18.58
28.94 28.94 27.94
21.23 20.83 19.83
28.01 26.27 26.02
28.43 27.92 27.42
33.63 33.11 32.61
23.49 23.22 23.22
23.62 23.23 23.23
47.68 47.68 43.93
24.50 24.50 23.75
27.16 27.16 26.41
DNS 28.13 27.63
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DNS 23.45 20.95
28.02 28.02 26.52
33.93 33.48 29.48
30.14 26.46 25.96
18.45 18.32 18.32
24.06 24.06 22.56
DSQ 29.74 26.24
28.71 27.72 27.72
35.22 35.22 31.72
40.27 40.27 37.77
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Team Name
Alpha Technologies
Alpha Technologies
Alpha Technologies
Alpha Technologies
Alpha Technologies
Alpha Technologies
Alpha Technologies 71.07
BBG
BBG
BBG
BBG
BBG
BBG
BBG
BBG 94.16
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer 88.84
Beta Boys
Beta Boys
Beta Boys
Beta Boys
Beta Boys
Beta Boys
Beta Boys 93.29
Chug Along
Chug Along
Chug Along
Chug Along
Chug Along
Chug Along
Chug Along 84.42
Frost Beer Works
Frost Beer Works
Frost Beer Works
Frost Beer Works
Frost Beer Works
Frost Beer Works
Frost Beer Works 71.15
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Individual Registrants
Individual Registrants
Individual Registrants
Individual Registrants 133.10
Instrumart
Instrumart
Instrumart
Instrumart
Instrumart
Instrumart 91.54
Misfits
Misfits
Misfits
Misfits
Misfits
Misfits
Misfits
Misfits 70.82
Notorious H&B
Notorious H&B
Notorious H&B
Notorious H&B
Notorious H&B 94.24
PC Hammers
PC Hammers
PC Hammers
PC Hammers
PC Hammers
PC Hammers
PC Hammers 68.33
Perrigo Formula 1's
Perrigo Formula 1's
Perrigo Formula 1's
Perrigo Formula 1's
Perrigo Formula 1's 88.14
Piste-Off
Piste-Off
Piste-Off
Piste-Off
Piste-Off
Piste-Off
Piste-Off
Piste-Off 88.46
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Ptex and Patchouli
Ptex and Patchouli
Ptex and Patchouli
Ptex and Patchouli
Ptex and Patchouli
Ptex and Patchouli 68.81
Ptex on the Rocks
Ptex on the Rocks
Ptex on the Rocks
Ptex on the Rocks
Ptex on the Rocks
Ptex on the Rocks 90.01
Roll Pants
Roll Pants
Roll Pants
Roll Pants
Roll Pants
Roll Pants 96.32
Slippery Soapers
Slippery Soapers
Slippery Soapers
Slippery Soapers
Slippery Soapers
Slippery Soapers 141.68
Team GNARL
Team GNARL
Team GNARL
Team GNARL
Team GNARL
Team GNARL
Team GNARL
Team GNARL 67.74
The Other Ones
The Other Ones
The Other Ones
The Other Ones 101.21
VT Construction Carvers
VT Construction Carvers
VT Construction Carvers
VT Construction Carvers 122.99
VTWP Frosty Drillers
VTWP Frosty Drillers
VTWP Frosty Drillers
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VTWP Frosty Drillers
VTWP Frosty Drillers
VTWP Frosty Drillers 97.63
We're Here for Pizza, prizes & Beer
We're Here for Pizza, prizes & Beer
We're Here for Pizza, prizes & Beer
We're Here for Pizza, prizes & Beer
We're Here for Pizza, prizes & Beer
We're Here for Pizza, prizes & Beer
We're Here for Pizza, prizes & Beer 93.08
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